Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1209.29.00	Other	0.0%	free
1209.30	Seeds of herbaceous plants cultivated principally for their flowers	Contractor	126500
1209.30.10	In packages of a weight of less than 25 g each	5.5%	free
1209.30.20	In bulk or in packages of a weight of 25 g each or more	0.0%	free
1209.9	Other		
1209.91	Vegetable seeds	And the second second	- Development
1209.91.10	In bulk or in packages of a weight exceeding 500 g each; In packages of a weight of 25 g each or more but not exceeding 500 g each when valued at \$5.50 or more per 500 g	0.0%	free
1209.91.90	Other	5.5%	free
1209.99	Other		Internet and
1209.99.10	Tree seed, other than nut trees of Chapter 8; Seeds, in bulk or in packages of a weight exceeding 500 g each; Fruit and spores	0.0%	free
1209.99.20	Seeds, in packages of a weight not exceeding 500 g each	5.5%	free
12.10	Hop cones, fresh or dried, whether or not ground, powdered or in the form of pellets; lupulin.		CROS
1210.10.00	Hop cones, neither ground nor powdered nor in the form of pellets	0.0%	free